Extra spring
1
27
,5
1,
08
69
2,

Quick
code
ORDERING CODES
RA900081
150 - 1200 years: See technical spec.MTTFd:
CURVES
90% of nominal
Cavity:
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Contamination class to ISO 4406:
0,15 kg
Coil type:
350/500 bar
Seal kit:
SAE-08-2N
See technical spec.
60 l/min
Min. voltage required:
Weight:
45 - 50 Nm (33 - 37 ft-lb) Installation torque:
NOTES
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard
Knob style overrideCE000220 CEBN-060-NCFK-05-S08-N350
CE000520 CEBN-060-NCFK-05-S08-N500 Knob style override
CE000518 CEBN-060-NCFN-05-S08-N500 Standard
CE000221
350 bar (5000 psi)
No
No
Yes
No
No
Knob style override
CE000219 CEBN-060-XCFN-05-S08-N350
CEBN-060-XCFK-05-S08-N350
Standard Yes
Options
Extra